
1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 597.045
2 Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 595.025
3 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 33166 594.034
4 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 589.025
5 Ellis Gary Kyneton SBRC 33539 588.029
6 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 587.034
7 Cooper Jacob Stawell RC 32760 587.027
8 Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 33088 586.023
9 Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC 34038 579.019
10 Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC 30860 578.015

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 597.045
2nd Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 595.025
3rd Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 33166 594.034

1st Ellis Gary Kyneton SBRC 33539 588.029
2nd Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 576.012
3rd MacFarlane Barry Camberwell TRC 30572 572.021

1st Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC 30860 578.015
2nd Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924 577.017
3rd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 571.016

1st Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC 34038 579.019
2nd Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 571.021

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 569.015

1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 571.021
2nd
3rd

1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 571.021
2nd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 571.016
3rd Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168 569.015

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 589.025
2nd MacFarlane Barry Camberwell TRC 30572 572.021
3rd Gawley Lance Benalla SBRC 31118 572.019

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

2016 Mildura Postal Shoot - 20m Prone

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

20m Prone Results Summary



20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 Postal A 99 8 100 7 100 7 99 8 100 8 99 7 597.045

Lang Kim Naracoorte S 51365 Postal A 98 5 100 5 99 4 99 4 99 2 100 5 595.025

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 Postal A 100 9 100 6 100 5 98 4 97 5 99 5 594.034

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 Postal A 99 4 98 5 97 5 100 3 97 3 98 5 589.025

Ellis Gary Kyneton SBRC S 33539 Postal B 99 5 99 5 98 4 97 4 96 3 99 8 588.029

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 Postal A 97 5 97 4 99 8 99 7 98 6 97 4 587.034

Cooper Jacob Stawell RC S 32760 Postal A 98 5 96 5 97 4 99 5 98 3 99 5 587.027

Crawford Daniel Stawell RC S 33088 Postal A 97 6 99 3 99 3 97 4 96 5 98 2 586.023

Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC S 34038 Postal D 97 4 98 3 95 3 99 5 96 3 94 1 579.019

Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 Postal C 96 3 97 3 98 0 97 5 95 1 95 3 578.015

Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 Postal C 97 5 99 5 92 1 97 2 96 2 96 2 577.017

Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC S 31125 Postal B 96 2 97 1 93 2 98 3 95 2 97 2 576.012

MacFarlane Barry Camberwell TRC V 30572 Postal B 96 3 96 5 95 2 98 6 96 2 91 3 572.021

Gawley Lance Benalla SBRC V 31118 Postal B 92 2 95 4 98 7 97 3 98 1 92 2 572.019

Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC SJ 33995 Postal D 94 2 90 1 99 6 96 3 95 5 97 4 571.021

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 Postal C 93 0 95 2 97 3 94 2 96 4 96 5 571.016

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 Postal C 95 3 95 5 98 5 92 0 94 3 96 4 570.020

McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 Postal A 96 1 95 1 95 3 92 2 96 96 2 570.009

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 Postal D 90 1 93 1 95 1 97 3 96 2 98 7 569.015

Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC J 33168 Postal C 98 2 92 2 92 1 96 3 95 2 96 5 569.015

Dorward Alistair Kyneton SBRC S 34066 Postal D 97 3 97 4 96 2 96 95 1 86 2 567.012

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 Postal C 95 1 91 2 94 4 93 3 95 2 95 1 563.013

Templeman Thomas Kyneton SBRC V 32583 Postal C 94 3 95 92 2 95 4 95 2 92 1 563.012

Hilbers Marc Donnybrook S 2 Postal D 93 1 91 2 92 91 2 93 2 96 4 556.011

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 Postal C 95 4 89 1 91 2 89 0 97 2 91 3 552.012

McDowell Luke MCC SBRC S 34138 Postal A 92 1 87 0 90 0 88 0 90 1 91 2 538.004

Nguyen Chinhduc Camberwell TRC S 33902 Postal B 87 0 86 1 87 0 87 1 93 3 89 2 529.007

Dickson Rebecca MCC SBRC S 34054 Postal D 86 0 94 3 83 0 72 0 89 1 88 2 512.006

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 Postal D 80 1 86 0 73 0 82 0 86 1 84 2 491.004

2016 Mildura Postal Shoot - 20m Prone

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 594.044
2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 587.024
3 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 584.029
4 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 583.028
5 Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 581.025
6 Cooper Jacob Stawell RC 32760 581.021
7 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 577.024
8 Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 33088 577.018
9 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 576.022
10 Gawley Lance Benalla SBRC 31118 572.017

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 594.044
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 587.024
3rd McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 583.028

1st Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 584.029
2nd Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 577.024
3rd Gawley Lance Benalla SBRC 31118 572.017

1st Cooper Jacob Stawell RC 32760 581.021
2nd East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 576.022
3rd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 560.019

1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 565.020
2nd Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 558.014

Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 547.015

1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 558.014
2nd
3rd

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 560.019
2nd Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 558.014
3rd

1st Gawley Lance Benalla SBRC 31118 572.017
2nd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 547.015
3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 520.008

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

2016 Mildura Postal Shoot - 50m Prone

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone Results Summary



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 Postal A 99 8 99 7 100 6 99 7 98 8 99 8 594.044

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 Postal A 99 2 99 4 99 7 95 3 96 3 99 5 587.024

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 Postal B 97 4 99 6 98 7 98 3 97 5 95 4 584.029

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 Postal A 98 4 96 4 98 4 97 5 96 4 98 7 583.028

Lang Kim Naracoorte S 51365 Postal A 98 7 97 5 99 5 95 3 94 1 98 4 581.025

Cooper Jacob Stawell RC S 32760 Postal C 97 1 99 4 96 2 99 4 92 3 98 7 581.021

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 Postal B 93 2 100 6 98 4 98 4 95 3 93 5 577.024

Crawford Daniel Stawell RC S 33088 Postal A 93 3 100 4 96 2 95 2 97 5 96 2 577.018

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 Postal C 95 4 97 4 98 3 98 7 95 3 93 1 576.022

Gawley Lance Benalla SBRC V 31118 Postal B 94 3 98 3 93 2 95 2 93 4 99 3 572.017

Strachan Cameron Naracoorte S 51356 Postal B 96 5 98 6 99 3 86 3 97 4 94 3 570.024

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 Postal D 97 5 94 4 91 2 94 4 93 1 96 4 565.020

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 Postal C 89 1 86 1 95 2 92 2 99 7 99 6 560.019

Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC SJ 33995 Postal D 95 4 91 0 93 2 86 2 97 3 96 3 558.014

Harrington David Golden City SBRC S 32782 Postal B 91 1 94 3 94 4 90 1 92 0 94 1 555.010

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 Postal D 92 4 94 3 92 1 88 1 89 3 92 3 547.015

Hilbers Marc Donnybrook S 2 Postal D 93 2 95 2 92 2 88 1 84 2 93 1 545.010

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 Postal C 91 3 87 1 83 1 87 1 87 2 85 0 520.008

2016 Mildura Postal Shoot - 50m Prone

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1191.089
2 Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 1176.050
3 Cooper Jacob Stawell RC 32760 1168.048
4 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 1164.058
5 Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 33088 1163.041
6 Gawley Lance Benalla SBRC 31118 1144.036
7 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1134.035
8 Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 1131.035
9 Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 1129.035
10 Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1110.028

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1191.089
2nd Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 1176.050
3rd Cooper Jacob Stawell RC 32760 1168.048

1st Gawley Lance Benalla SBRC 31118 1144.036
2nd Ellis Gary Kyneton SBRC 33539 588.029
3rd Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 584.029

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 1131.035
2nd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1110.028
3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 1072.020

1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1134.035
2nd Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 1129.035

Hilbers Marc Donnybrook 2 1101.021

1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 1129.035
2nd
3rd

1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 1131.035
2nd Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 1129.035
3rd Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168 569.015

1st Gawley Lance Benalla SBRC 31118 1144.036
2nd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1110.028
3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 1072.020

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

2016 Mildura Postal Shoot - 20m Prone

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Prone Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary



Prone Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 99 8 100 7 100 7 99 8 100 8 99 7 99 8 99 7 100 6 99 7 98 8 99 8 1191.089
Lang Kim Naracoorte S 51365 A 98 5 100 5 99 4 99 4 99 2 100 5 98 7 97 5 99 5 95 3 94 1 98 4 1176.050
Cooper Jacob Stawell RC S 32760 A 98 5 96 5 97 4 99 5 98 3 99 5 97 1 99 4 96 2 99 4 92 3 98 7 1168.048
Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 97 5 97 4 99 8 99 7 98 6 97 4 93 2 100 6 98 4 98 4 95 3 93 5 1164.058
Crawford Daniel Stawell RC S 33088 A 97 6 99 3 99 3 97 4 96 5 98 2 93 3 100 4 96 2 95 2 97 5 96 2 1163.041
Gawley Lance Benalla SBRC V 31118 B 92 2 95 4 98 7 97 3 98 1 92 2 94 3 98 3 93 2 95 2 93 4 99 3 1144.036
Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 D 90 1 93 1 95 1 97 3 96 2 98 7 97 5 94 4 91 2 94 4 93 1 96 4 1134.035
Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 C 93 0 95 2 97 3 94 2 96 4 96 5 89 1 86 1 95 2 92 2 99 7 99 6 1131.035
Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC SJ 33995 D 94 2 90 1 99 6 96 3 95 5 97 4 95 4 91 0 93 2 86 2 97 3 96 3 1129.035
Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 C 95 1 91 2 94 4 93 3 95 2 95 1 92 4 94 3 92 1 88 1 89 3 92 3 1110.028
Hilbers Marc Donnybrook S 2 D 93 1 91 2 92 91 2 93 2 96 4 93 2 95 2 92 2 88 1 84 2 93 1 1101.021
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 C 95 4 89 1 91 2 89 0 97 2 91 3 91 3 87 1 83 1 87 1 87 2 85 0 1072.020
Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 A 100 9 100 6 100 5 98 4 97 5 99 5 594.034
Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A 99 4 98 5 97 5 100 3 97 3 98 5 589.025
Ellis Gary Kyneton SBRC S 33539 B 99 5 99 5 98 4 97 4 96 3 99 8 588.029
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & A S 31033 A 99 2 99 4 99 7 95 3 96 3 99 5 587.024
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & A S 33190 B 97 4 99 6 98 7 98 3 97 5 95 4 584.029
McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 98 4 96 4 98 4 97 5 96 4 98 7 583.028
Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC S 34038 D 97 4 98 3 95 3 99 5 96 3 94 1 579.019
Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 C 96 3 97 3 98 0 97 5 95 1 95 3 578.015
Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 C 97 5 99 5 92 1 97 2 96 2 96 2 577.017
East Cain Shepparton SB & A S 34030 C 95 4 97 4 98 3 98 7 95 3 93 1 576.022
Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC S 31125 B 96 2 97 1 93 2 98 3 95 2 97 2 576.012
MacFarlane Barry Camberwell TRC V 30572 B 96 3 96 5 95 2 98 6 96 2 91 3 572.021
Strachan Cameron Naracoorte S 51356 B 96 5 98 6 99 3 86 3 97 4 94 3 570.024
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 C 95 3 95 5 98 5 92 0 94 3 96 4 570.020
McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 A 96 1 95 1 95 3 92 2 96 96 2 570.009
Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC J 33168 C 98 2 92 2 92 1 96 3 95 2 96 5 569.015

2016 Mildura Postal Shoot - 20m Prone



1 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 584.012
2 Izard Rodney Benalla SBRC 30536 583.015
3 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 579.011
4 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 578.013
5 Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 30822 578.012
6 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 578.007
7 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 575.013
8 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 573.013
9 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 570.008
10 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 568.009

1st Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 584.012
2nd Izard Rodney Benalla SBRC 30536 583.015
3rd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 579.011

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 584.012
2nd Izard Rodney Benalla SBRC 30536 583.015
3rd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 579.011

MSBRC Postal Shoot - Air Bench

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

20m Bench Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 Postal A 97 2 98 4 96 1 99 1 97 2 97 2 584.012

Izard Rodney Benalla SBRC V 30536 Postal A 98 4 99 5 94 0 97 2 96 2 99 2 583.015

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 Postal A 99 4 94 1 95 0 97 3 96 1 98 2 579.011

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 Postal A 98 4 98 2 95 1 96 3 95 2 96 1 578.013

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 Postal A 95 2 97 3 97 2 96 1 96 1 97 3 578.012

Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 Postal A 95 1 97 1 98 2 94 0 96 1 98 2 578.007

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 Postal A 97 2 94 1 95 2 96 3 95 2 98 3 575.013

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 Postal A 99 3 96 4 99 3 91 1 93 1 95 1 573.013

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 Postal A 92 0 93 1 95 1 98 2 94 1 98 3 570.008

Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 Postal A 96 2 94 1 93 1 94 3 95 1 96 1 568.009

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 Postal A 93 0 93 0 94 1 97 0 93 1 97 2 567.004

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 Postal A 83 0 92 0 92 0 97 1 92 0 92 0 548.001

Bumpstead Meg Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34130 Postal A 90 0 93 0 87 0 94 2 92 1 89 0 545.003

Nugent Gael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34128 Postal A 88 0 90 0 91 1 91 1 88 0 93 0 541.002

Smith Robyn Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34129 Postal A 86 0 93 0 87 0 89 1 88 1 87 1 530.003

Hoare Nicholas Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34187 Postal A 85 0 84 0 88 0 90 0 90 2 89 0 526.002

Sonego Jacinta Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34131 Postal A 76 0 83 0 91 1 89 0 92 0 90 0 521.001

Yates Michelle Oakleigh Rifle Club V 34127 Postal A 90 0 91 1 91 1 81 0 71 0 82 0 506.002

MSBRC Postal Shoot - Air Bench

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 33919 599.028
2 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 597.029
3 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 597.028
4 Draggett Karon Wingfield 51769 597.027
5 Schilds Steven East Marden 51811 597.027
6 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 597.024
7 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 597.022
8 Rowe David Frankston Pen TRC 33916 597.018
9 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 596.030
10 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 596.022

1st Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 33919 599.028
2nd Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 597.029
3rd Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 597.028

1st Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 595.018
2nd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 593.026
3rd Nguyen Chinhduc Camberwell TRC 33902 591.026

1st Rowe David Frankston Pen TRC 33916 597.018
2nd Lewis Alan West Wyalong 26260 594.014
3rd Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 33353 588.015

1st Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC 34165 588.016
2nd Hoare Nicholas Oakleigh Rifle Club 34187 583.018

Nugent Gael Oakleigh Rifle Club 34128 583.015

1st Parker Ebony Frankston Pen TRC 34139 591.021
2nd Dorward William Kyneton SBRC 34067 577.011
3rd Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 11 561.008

1st Parker Ebony Frankston Pen TRC 34139 591.021
2nd Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 33353 588.015
3rd Hoare Nicholas Oakleigh Rifle Club 34187 583.018

1st Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 33919 599.028
2nd Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 597.029
3rd Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 597.028

2016 MSBRC Postal Shoot - Bench 20m
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20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 Postal A 100 4 100 5 100 5 100 3 100 5 99 6 599.028

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 Postal A 100 4 100 4 98 7 100 4 100 6 99 4 597.029

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 Postal A 100 5 98 2 99 4 100 6 100 6 100 5 597.028

Draggett Karon Wingfield S 51769 Postal A 98 4 99 5 100 7 100 5 100 3 100 3 597.027

Schilds Steven East Marden S 51811 Postal A 100 2 99 7 100 6 100 6 99 4 99 2 597.027

Cresp Mark Renmark S 50057 Postal A 100 6 98 2 99 2 100 6 100 5 100 3 597.024

Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 Postal A 100 5 100 4 100 4 98 3 100 4 99 2 597.022

Rowe David Frankston Pen TRC S 33916 Postal C 99 3 99 3 99 3 100 3 100 2 100 4 597.018

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 Postal A 99 6 98 5 99 3 100 7 100 5 100 4 596.030

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 Postal A 100 4 98 3 100 6 99 2 100 3 99 4 596.022

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 Postal A 100 5 99 5 100 6 100 3 97 4 99 5 595.028

Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 Postal B 97 4 99 2 100 3 100 3 100 4 99 2 595.018

Lewis Alan West Wyalong V 26260 Postal C 100 1 99 5 99 3 99 1 100 2 97 2 594.014

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 Postal B 98 4 100 4 99 3 99 6 99 5 98 4 593.026

Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 Postal A 100 3 98 4 98 3 100 4 100 3 97 3 593.020

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 Postal A 98 4 100 3 98 3 98 3 100 2 98 2 592.017

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 Postal A 99 3 99 2 98 1 98 1 99 2 99 1 592.010

Nguyen Chinhduc Camberwell TRC S 33902 Postal B 99 7 98 3 97 6 98 2 99 4 100 4 591.026

Parker Ebony Frankston Pen TRC SJ 34139 Postal A 98 7 98 2 99 3 98 3 99 2 99 4 591.021

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 Postal A 96 2 99 4 97 4 99 2 100 4 100 4 591.020

Clarke Peter East Marden S 51266 Postal A 98 2 99 4 100 4 98 1 98 2 98 3 591.016

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 Postal A 99 4 99 1 100 5 99 5 96 2 97 2 590.019

Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 Postal B 100 5 98 5 92 0 99 3 100 5 100 5 589.023

Miller Grant Naracoorte V 51367 Postal A 97 4 98 3 97 3 99 3 98 3 99 5 588.021

Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC S 33478 Postal B 99 3 98 4 100 4 97 2 96 2 98 3 588.018

Anestopoulos Efstratios Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33131 Postal B 99 3 99 5 98 4 95 1 98 1 99 3 588.017

Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC S 34165 Postal D 98 3 97 4 97 3 99 2 100 1 97 3 588.016

Danger Addison Golden City SBRC J 33353 Postal C 98 5 97 2 98 2 97 3 99 2 99 1 588.015

Lacey Brent Renmark S 8 Postal B 97 3 100 2 98 1 98 3 97 2 98 4 588.015

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 Postal C 98 4 95 2 96 3 99 2 99 4 98 5 585.020

2016 MSBRC Postal Shoot - Bench 20m
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Scroop Len Wingfield V 51007 Postal A 96 2 97 1 97 2 98 2 100 0 97 3 585.010

Schubert Georgia Renmark S 6 Postal A 95 0 99 3 97 1 99 6 98 2 96 3 584.015

Baric Ken Frankston Pen TRC V 31245 Postal B 97 5 93 1 98 2 99 5 99 6 97 1 583.020

Hoare Nicholas Oakleigh Rifle Club J 34187 Postal D 97 1 99 2 99 3 93 6 97 3 98 3 583.018

Nugent Gael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34128 Postal D 97 1 98 3 96 4 100 3 96 1 96 3 583.015

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 Postal B 96 2 97 4 97 1 94 1 99 1 100 2 583.011

Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 Postal C 95 0 95 2 98 2 98 4 97 2 99 5 582.015

Schubert Jason Renmark S 9 Postal A 96 0 97 2 97 2 99 2 96 1 97 2 582.009

Lloyd Nigel Renmark S 51451 Postal B 97 98 2 95 4 97 2 98 4 96 3 581.015

Monteleone Joe Mildura SBRC S 34093 Postal D 95 1 98 3 98 4 94 1 98 2 97 1 580.012

Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 Postal C 94 0 96 0 96 0 98 2 98 2 98 2 580.006

Cappello Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33114 Postal C 96 4 96 0 96 3 99 3 95 1 97 2 579.013

Sonego Jacinta Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34131 Postal C 95 3 96 2 94 1 99 3 97 2 97 1 578.012

Smith Robyn Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34129 Postal D 94 1 97 3 96 3 99 1 95 1 97 3 578.012

Yates Michelle Oakleigh Rifle Club V 34127 Postal D 96 3 96 0 96 1 96 1 100 6 94 1 578.012

Dorward William Kyneton SBRC SJ 34067 Postal D 98 3 97 2 94 1 98 0 95 4 95 1 577.011

Stacey Jayne Naracoorte S 50661 Postal A 96 2 97 4 95 0 96 0 96 0 96 1 576.007

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 Postal A 95 3 95 0 95 2 95 2 97 3 98 2 575.012

Bumpstead Meg Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34130 Postal D 93 0 95 2 98 4 95 2 97 3 96 1 574.012

Cook Louis Numurkah SBRC V 30940 Postal D 92 0 93 2 96 3 96 2 98 4 96 1 571.012

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 Postal D 95 2 95 1 94 2 98 4 94 1 95 1 571.011

Ward Robert Renmark S 4 Postal D 93 1 94 0 93 1 96 2 96 1 97 2 569.007

Workman Colin Stawell RC V 33534 Postal C 94 2 95 1 95 1 94 0 96 0 94 0 568.004

Hilbers Natasha Donnybrook S 3 Postal D 95 3 96 1 97 1 95 2 92 0 91 0 566.007

Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC SJ 11 Postal D 92 1 91 0 94 2 96 2 95 3 93 0 561.008

Gregory Beth Donnybrook S 62098 Postal D 94 2 94 1 94 2 94 1 92 2 92 1 560.009

Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 Postal C 95 1 93 0 92 0 91 0 93 0 95 0 559.001

Waldock John Donnybrook V 62162 Postal D 90 1 94 0 92 1 90 93 1 92 2 551.005

Hocking Wayne SSAA Mildura S 1 Postal A 87 88 1 95 0 90 0 91 0 86 0 537.001

Hamish Laurie Renmark SBRC SJ 12 Postal D 92 0 96 0 97 2 56 1 94 2 93 0 528.005

Binder Kym Renmark SBRC S 51562 Postal A 98 1 98 4 98 2 0 0 0 0 0 294.007



1 Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC 33478 600.056
2 Clarke Peter East Marden 51266 600.055
3 Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 33353 600.054
4 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 600.053
5 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 600.051
6 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 600.048
7 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 32621 599.053
8 Nitschke Neville Stawell RC 32676 599.052
9 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 599.048
10 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 599.046

1st Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC 33478 600.056
2nd Clarke Peter East Marden 51266 600.055
3rd Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 600.053

1st Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 33353 600.054
2nd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 599.046
3rd Rowe David Frankston Pen TRC 33916 599.045

1st Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 600.048
2nd Nitschke Neville Stawell RC 32676 599.052
3rd Gregory Beth Donnybrook 62098 584.025

1st Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191 597.049
2nd Monteleone Joe Mildura SBRC 34093 589.026

Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC 34165 587.030

1st Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191 597.049
2nd Parker Ebony Frankston Pen TRC 34139 593.035
3rd Hamish Laurie Renmark SBRC 12 581.025

1st Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 33353 600.054
2nd Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191 597.049
3rd Parker Ebony Frankston Pen TRC 34139 593.035

1st Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 600.053
2nd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 600.048
3rd Nitschke Neville Stawell RC 32676 599.052
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50m Bench (60 shot) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC S 33478 Postal A 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 10 100 8 100 9 600.056

Clarke Peter East Marden S 51266 Postal A 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 9 100 8 100 9 600.055

Danger Addison Golden City SBRC J 33353 Postal B 100 8 100 9 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 10 600.054

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 Postal A 100 10 100 5 100 10 100 10 100 10 100 8 600.053

Cresp Mark Renmark S 50057 Postal A 100 8 100 10 100 7 100 8 100 9 100 9 600.051

Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 Postal C 100 8 100 8 100 6 100 10 100 9 100 7 600.048

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 Postal A 100 10 99 7 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 7 599.053

Nitschke Neville Stawell RC V 32676 Postal C 100 9 100 9 100 9 100 8 100 8 99 9 599.052

Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 Postal A 100 16 99 0 100 16 100 0 100 16 100 0 599.048

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 Postal B 100 8 100 8 100 5 99 6 100 10 100 9 599.046

Rowe David Frankston Pen TRC S 33916 Postal B 100 6 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 8 99 5 599.045

Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 Postal A 100 18 100 0 100 17 98 0 100 18 99 0 597.053

Draggett Karon Wingfield S 51769 Postal A 99 8 99 8 100 10 99 8 100 8 100 8 597.050

Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC SJ 34191 Postal D 100 18 100 0 100 17 98 0 100 14 99 0 597.049

Schilds Steven East Marden S 51811 Postal A 98 5 100 8 100 7 100 7 100 8 99 8 597.043

Scroop Len Wingfield V 51007 Postal A 100 9 99 8 99 6 99 3 99 6 100 10 596.042

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 Postal A 100 7 100 8 97 6 100 9 98 3 100 10 595.043

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 Postal A 99 3 98 3 99 8 100 9 100 8 99 6 595.037

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 Postal B 100 7 98 7 100 8 98 7 100 8 98 7 594.044

Lacey Brent Renmark S 8 Postal B 100 8 99 6 98 4 99 8 98 7 100 6 594.039

Schubert Jason Renmark S 9 Postal A 100 5 100 7 97 4 99 5 99 6 99 7 594.034

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 Postal B 100 6 98 8 98 6 98 5 100 7 99 4 593.036

Parker Ebony Frankston Pen TRC SJ 34139 Postal A 98 4 98 8 100 6 99 5 99 6 99 6 593.035

Baric Ken Frankston Pen TRC V 31245 Postal A 99 5 98 4 99 7 100 6 98 5 99 8 593.035

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 Postal B 100 13 99 0 100 11 98 0 100 11 95 0 592.035

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 Postal A 100 11 98 0 100 11 99 0 100 10 95 0 592.032

Lewis Alan West Wyalong V 26260 Postal B 100 13 99 0 100 13 95 0 100 10 97 0 591.036

Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 Postal B 97 4 99 3 99 8 97 5 100 7 99 6 591.033

Schubert Georgia Renmark S 6 Postal A 98 5 97 3 98 5 99 7 99 7 99 4 590.031

Miller Grant Naracoorte V 51367 Postal A 97 3 99 4 97 3 98 7 100 8 99 4 590.029

Monteleone Joe Mildura SBRC S 34093 Postal D 100 9 95 0 100 10 96 0 100 7 98 0 589.026
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Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 Postal B 100 8 97 0 100 7 96 0 100 8 95 0 588.023

Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC S 34165 Postal D 96 7 98 5 96 2 98 3 100 8 99 5 587.030

Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 Postal B 99 7 99 5 100 3 96 6 96 4 96 5 586.030

Batchelor Anthony Stawell RC S 34117 Postal D 96 3 95 3 100 9 99 7 99 2 97 5 586.029

Ward Robert Renmark S 4 Postal D 97 4 99 8 99 7 99 8 96 4 95 5 585.036

Lloyd Nigel Renmark S 51451 Postal B 100 7 96 6 100 6 94 0 97 6 98 5 585.030

Workman Colin Stawell RC V 33534 Postal B 99 4 98 4 98 7 95 2 99 5 96 3 585.025

Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 Postal B 98 1 97 3 97 4 96 5 98 6 99 5 585.024

Gregory Beth Donnybrook S 62098 Postal C 97 3 97 4 100 7 96 2 98 3 96 6 584.025

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 Postal C 96 4 97 4 97 5 97 1 97 5 100 5 584.024

Stacey Jayne Naracoorte S 50661 Postal A 96 4 97 2 97 5 98 5 97 4 97 4 582.024

Hamish Laurie Renmark SBRC SJ 12 Postal D 98 7 98 4 97 4 94 1 97 6 97 3 581.025

Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC SJ 11 Postal D 100 3 92 0 100 10 93 0 100 7 91 0 576.020

Waldock John Donnybrook V 62162 Postal D 94 2 98 2 97 4 93 3 95 92 1 569.012

Hilbers Natasha Donnybrook S 3 Postal D 91 2 93 1 93 3 90 2 92 2 90 1 549.011

Hocking Wayne SSAA Mildura S 1 Postal A 88 1 89 3 90 1 89 1 87 91 534.006

Holmes Matt Renmark S 5 Postal A 99 8 100 8 99 7 100 9 0 0 0 0 398.032



1 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 1197.081
2 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 1197.075
3 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 1197.070
4 Rowe David Frankston Pen TRC 33916 1196.063
5 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 1195.068
6 Gallo John Benalla SBRC 32621 1194.081
7 Draggett Karon Wingfield 51769 1194.077
8 Schilds Steven East Marden 51811 1194.070
9 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 1192.068
10 Clarke Peter East Marden 51266 1191.071

1st Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 1197.081
2nd Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 1197.075
3rd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 1197.070

1st Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC 33478 1188.074
2nd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1188.063
3rd Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 1186.076

1st Rowe David Frankston Pen TRC 33916 1196.063
2nd Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 33353 1188.069
3rd Lewis Alan West Wyalong 26260 1185.050

1st Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC 34165 1175.046
2nd Monteleone Joe Mildura SBRC 34093 1169.038

Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1155.035

1st Parker Ebony Frankston Pen TRC 34139 1184.056
2nd Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 11 1137.028
3rd Hamish Laurie Renmark SBRC 12 1109.030

1st Danger Addison Golden City SBRC 33353 1188.069
2nd Parker Ebony Frankston Pen TRC 34139 1184.056
3rd Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 11 1137.028

1st Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 1197.081
2nd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 1197.070
3rd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 1195.068
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Bench Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A 100 5 98 2 99 4 100 6 100 6 100 5 100 10 100 5 100 10 100 10 100 10 100 8 1197.081
Cresp Mark Renmark S 50057 A 100 6 98 2 99 2 100 6 100 5 100 3 100 8 100 10 100 7 100 8 100 9 100 9 1197.075
Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 A 100 5 100 4 100 4 98 3 100 4 99 2 100 8 100 8 100 6 100 10 100 9 100 7 1197.070
Rowe David Frankston Pen TRC S 33916 C 99 3 99 3 99 3 100 3 100 2 100 4 100 6 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 8 99 5 1196.063
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 A 100 4 98 3 100 6 99 2 100 3 99 4 100 8 100 8 100 5 99 6 100 10 100 9 1195.068
Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A 100 5 99 5 100 6 100 3 97 4 99 5 100 10 99 7 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 7 1194.081
Draggett Karon Wingfield S 51769 A 98 4 99 5 100 7 100 5 100 3 100 3 99 8 99 8 100 10 99 8 100 8 100 8 1194.077
Schilds Steven East Marden S 51811 A 100 2 99 7 100 6 100 6 99 4 99 2 98 5 100 8 100 7 100 7 100 8 99 8 1194.070
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A 100 3 98 4 98 3 100 4 100 3 97 3 100 16 99 0 100 16 100 0 100 16 100 0 1192.068
Clarke Peter East Marden S 51266 A 98 2 99 4 100 4 98 1 98 2 98 3 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 9 100 8 100 9 1191.071
Howell Andrew Golden City SBRC S 33478 B 99 3 98 4 100 4 97 2 96 2 98 3 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 10 100 8 100 9 1188.074
Danger Addison Golden City SBRC J 33353 C 98 5 97 2 98 2 97 3 99 2 99 1 100 8 100 9 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 10 1188.069
McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 98 4 100 4 99 3 99 6 99 5 98 4 99 3 98 3 99 8 100 9 100 8 99 6 1188.063
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 B 100 5 98 5 92 0 99 3 100 5 100 5 100 18 100 0 100 17 98 0 100 18 99 0 1186.076
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 A 98 4 100 3 98 3 98 3 100 2 98 2 100 7 98 7 100 8 98 7 100 8 98 7 1186.061
Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 A 99 4 99 1 100 5 99 5 96 2 97 2 100 7 100 8 97 6 100 9 98 3 100 10 1185.062
Lewis Alan West Wyalong V 26260 C 100 1 99 5 99 3 99 1 100 2 97 2 100 13 99 0 100 13 95 0 100 10 97 0 1185.050
Parker Ebony Frankston Pen TRCSJ 34139 A 98 7 98 2 99 3 98 3 99 2 99 4 98 4 98 8 100 6 99 5 99 6 99 6 1184.056
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 A 96 2 99 4 97 4 99 2 100 4 100 4 100 11 98 0 100 11 99 0 100 10 95 0 1183.052
Lacey Brent Renmark S 8 B 97 3 100 2 98 1 98 3 97 2 98 4 100 8 99 6 98 4 99 8 98 7 100 6 1182.054
Scroop Len Wingfield V 51007 A 96 2 97 1 97 2 98 2 100 0 97 3 100 9 99 8 99 6 99 3 99 6 100 10 1181.052
Miller Grant Naracoorte V 51367 A 97 4 98 3 97 3 99 3 98 3 99 5 97 3 99 4 97 3 98 7 100 8 99 4 1178.050
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 C 98 4 95 2 96 3 99 2 99 4 98 5 100 13 99 0 100 11 98 0 100 11 95 0 1177.055
Baric Ken Frankston Pen TRC V 31245 B 97 5 93 1 98 2 99 5 99 6 97 1 99 5 98 4 99 7 100 6 98 5 99 8 1176.055
Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 96 2 97 4 97 1 94 1 99 1 100 2 100 6 98 8 98 6 98 5 100 7 99 4 1176.047
Schubert Jason Renmark S 9 A 96 0 97 2 97 2 99 2 96 1 97 2 100 5 100 7 97 4 99 5 99 6 99 7 1176.043
Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC S 34165 D 98 3 97 4 97 3 99 2 100 1 97 3 96 7 98 5 96 2 98 3 100 8 99 5 1175.046
Schubert Georgia Renmark S 6 A 95 0 99 3 97 1 99 6 98 2 96 3 98 5 97 3 98 5 99 7 99 7 99 4 1174.046
Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 C 95 0 95 2 98 2 98 4 97 2 99 5 100 8 97 0 100 7 96 0 100 8 95 0 1170.038
Monteleone Joe Mildura SBRC S 34093 D 95 1 98 3 98 4 94 1 98 2 97 1 100 9 95 0 100 10 96 0 100 7 98 0 1169.038
Lloyd Nigel Renmark S 51451 B 97 98 2 95 4 97 2 98 4 96 3 100 7 96 6 100 6 94 0 97 6 98 5 1166.045
Stacey Jayne Naracoorte S 50661 A 96 2 97 4 95 0 96 0 96 0 96 1 96 4 97 2 97 5 98 5 97 4 97 4 1158.031
Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 D 95 2 95 1 94 2 98 4 94 1 95 1 96 4 97 4 97 5 97 1 97 5 100 5 1155.035
Ward Robert Renmark S 4 D 93 1 94 0 93 1 96 2 96 1 97 2 97 4 99 8 99 7 99 8 96 4 95 5 1154.043
Workman Colin Stawell RC V 33534 C 94 2 95 1 95 1 94 0 96 0 94 0 99 4 98 4 98 7 95 2 99 5 96 3 1153.029
Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 C 95 1 93 0 92 0 91 0 93 0 95 0 97 4 99 3 99 8 97 5 100 7 99 6 1150.034
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Gregory Beth Donnybrook S 62098 D 94 2 94 1 94 2 94 1 92 2 92 1 97 3 97 4 100 7 96 2 98 3 96 6 1144.034
Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC SJ 11 D 92 1 91 0 94 2 96 2 95 3 93 0 100 3 92 0 100 10 93 0 100 7 91 0 1137.028
Waldock John Donnybrook V 62162 D 90 1 94 0 92 1 90 93 1 92 2 94 2 98 2 97 4 93 3 95 92 1 1120.017
Hilbers Natasha Donnybrook S 3 D 95 3 96 1 97 1 95 2 92 0 91 0 91 2 93 1 93 3 90 2 92 2 90 1 1115.018
Hamish Laurie Renmark SBRC SJ 12 D 92 0 96 0 97 2 56 1 94 2 93 0 98 7 98 4 97 4 94 1 97 6 97 3 1109.030
Hocking Wayne SSAA Mildura S 1 A 87 88 1 95 0 90 0 91 0 86 0 88 1 89 3 90 1 89 1 87 91 1071.007
Nitschke Neville Stawell RC V 32676 C 100 9 100 9 100 9 100 8 100 8 99 9 599.052
Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 A 100 4 100 5 100 5 100 3 100 5 99 6 599.028
Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC SJ 34191 D 100 18 100 0 100 17 98 0 100 14 99 0 597.049
Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 A 100 4 100 4 98 7 100 4 100 6 99 4 597.029
Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 A 99 6 98 5 99 3 100 7 100 5 100 4 596.030
Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 B 97 4 99 2 100 3 100 3 100 4 99 2 595.018
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 99 3 99 2 98 1 98 1 99 2 99 1 592.010
Nguyen Chinhduc Camberwell TRC S 33902 B 99 7 98 3 97 6 98 2 99 4 100 4 591.026
Anestopoulos Efstratios Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33131 B 99 3 99 5 98 4 95 1 98 1 99 3 588.017
Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 B 99 7 99 5 100 3 96 6 96 4 96 5 586.030
Batchelor Anthony Stawell RC S 34117 D 96 3 95 3 100 9 99 7 99 2 97 5 586.029
Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 B 98 1 97 3 97 4 96 5 98 6 99 5 585.024
Hoare Nicholas Oakleigh Rifle Club J 34187 D 97 1 99 2 99 3 93 6 97 3 98 3 583.018
Nugent Gael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34128 D 97 1 98 3 96 4 100 3 96 1 96 3 583.015
Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 C 94 0 96 0 96 0 98 2 98 2 98 2 580.006
Cappello Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33114 C 96 4 96 0 96 3 99 3 95 1 97 2 579.013
Sonego Jacinta Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34131 C 95 3 96 2 94 1 99 3 97 2 97 1 578.012
Smith Robyn Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34129 D 94 1 97 3 96 3 99 1 95 1 97 3 578.012
Yates Michelle Oakleigh Rifle Club V 34127 D 96 3 96 0 96 1 96 1 100 6 94 1 578.012
Dorward William Kyneton SBRC SJ 34067 D 98 3 97 2 94 1 98 0 95 4 95 1 577.011
Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 A 95 3 95 0 95 2 95 2 97 3 98 2 575.012
Bumpstead Meg Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34130 D 93 0 95 2 98 4 95 2 97 3 96 1 574.012
Cook Louis Numurkah SBRC V 30940 D 92 0 93 2 96 3 96 2 98 4 96 1 571.012
Holmes Matt Renmark S 5 A 99 8 100 8 99 7 100 9 0 0 0 0 398.032
Binder Kym Renmark SBRC S 51562 A 98 1 98 4 98 2 0 0 0 0 0 294.007
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